
Date Start Time Subject AssessableAwarding

Thu 9 May Religious Studies

Tue 14 May Classical Civilisation
Wed 15 May Economics
Wed 15 May Biology
Thu 16 May Geography
Thu 16 May Business Studies
Thu 16 May Criminology
Fri 17 May Psychology
Fri 17 May Information And Communication Technology (ICT)

Mon 20 May Sociology
Mon 20 May Economics

Mon 20 May Classical Civilisation

Tue 21 May Politics
Wed 22 May Psychology
Thu 23 May History
Thu 23 May Law
Thu 23 May English Language
Fri 24 May Physics
Fri 24 May English Literature
Fri 24 May Film Studies
Mon 3 Jun Geography
Mon 3 Jun German

Mon 3 Jun Classical Civilisation

Mon 3 Jun Psychology
Tue 4 Jun Film Studies
Tue 4 Jun Sociology
Tue 4 Jun Law
Tue 4 Jun Food Science & Nutrition
Tue 4 Jun Mathematics
Wed 5 Jun English Literature
Wed 5 Jun Biology
Wed 5 Jun Criminology
Wed 5 Jun Design And Technology
Wed 5 Jun Politics
Thu 6 Jun Physics
Thu 6 Jun Drama & Theatre Studies
Fri 7 Jun Economics
Fri 7 Jun Spanish
Fri 7 Jun English Language
Fri 7 Jun History

Mon 10 Jun Chemistry
Mon 10 Jun French
Mon 10 Jun Law
Mon 10 Jun Religious Studies
Tue 11 Jun History
Tue 11 Jun Sociology
Tue 11 Jun Mathematics
Wed 12 Jun German
Fri 14 Jun Biology
Fri 14 Jun Politics

Mon 17 Jun Spanish
Mon 17 Jun Physics
Mon 17 Jun Religious Studies
Tue 18 Jun Chemistry
Wed 19 Jun Biology
Wed 19 Jun French
Thu 20 Jun Religious Studies

Thu 20 Jun Mathematics

Fri 21 Jun Chemistry
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AQA Religious Studies A P1 3 Christ (8062/13) & A P1 5 Islam
(8062/15)

OCR Class Civ: The World Of The Hero Wtn (H408/11)

AQA Economics Adv Paper 1 (7136/1)

Pearson Anatomy And Physiology (31524H01)

AQA Geography Adv Paper 1 (7037/1)

Pearson Personal And Business Finance (31463H01)

WJEC Criminology Unit 2: Paper Based (4543UB0-1)

AQA Psychology Adv Paper 1 (7182/1)

Pearson Information Technology Systems (31760H01)

AQA Sociology Adv Paper 1 (7192/1)

AQA Economics Adv Paper 2 (7136/2)

OCR Class Civ: Imperial Image Wrtn (H408/22) & Invnton Of
Barbarian Wrtn (H408/23)

Pearson Uk Politics (9PL0 01)

AQA Psychology Adv Paper 2 (7182/2)

Pearson Germany 1918 89 (9HI0 1G)

AQA Law Adv Paper 1 (7162/1)

AQA English Language Adv Paper 1 (7702/1)

AQA Physics Adv Paper 1 (7408/1)

OCR Eng Lit: Drama & Poetry Pre 1900 Wtn (H472/01)

Eduqas Film Studies Component 1 (A670U10-1)

AQA Geography Adv Paper 2 (7037/2)

AQA German Adv Paper 1 List, Read & Writ (7662/1)

OCR Class Civ: Poltcs Late Republic Wrtn (H408/33) & Dmcrcy
& Athenians Wrtn (H408/34)

AQA Psychology Adv Paper 3 (7182/3)

Eduqas Film Studies Component 2 (A670U20-1)

AQA Sociology Adv Paper 2 (7192/2)

AQA Law Adv Paper 2 (7162/2)

WJEC Food Science & Nutr. Unit 1 External (4563UB0-1)

Pearson Pure Mathematics 1 (9MA0 01)

OCR Eng Lit: Cmprtve & Cntxtl Stdy Wtn (H472/02)

AQA Biology Adv Paper 1 (7402/1)

WJEC Criminology Unit 4: Paper Based (4543UD0-1)

Pearson Principles Of D & T (9DT0 01)

Pearson Uk Government (9PL0 02)

AQA Physics Adv Paper 2 (7408/2)

WJEC Drama Comp 3 Text In Performance (A690U30-1)

AQA Economics Adv Paper 3 (7136/3)

AQA Spanish Adv Pap 1 List, Read & Writ (7692/1)

AQA English Language Adv Paper 2 (7702/2)

Pearson Italy & Spain (9HI0 2G)

AQA Chemistry Adv Paper 1 (7405/1)

AQA French Adv Paper 1 List, Read & Writ (7652/1)

AQA Law Adv Paper 3 Option A (7162/3A)

OCR Rel Stud: Philosophy Of Religion Wtn (H573/01)

Pearson Lancs. Yorks. & Henry V11 (9HI0 30)

AQA Sociology Adv Paper 3 (7192/3)

Pearson Pure Mathematics 2 (9MA0 02)

AQA German Adv Paper 2 Writing (7662/2)

AQA Biology Adv Paper 2 (7402/2)

Pearson Comparative Politics Usa (9PL0 3A)

AQA Spanish Adv Paper 2 Writing (7692/2)

AQA Physics Adv P3 Sections A & B Opt D (7408/3/D)

OCR Rel Stud: Religion And Ethics Wtn (H573/02)

AQA Chemistry Adv Paper 2 (7405/2)

AQA Biology Adv Paper 3 (7402/3)

AQA French Adv Paper 2 Writing (7652/2)

OCR Rel Stud: Dvlpmnts Chrstn Thght Wtn (H573/03)

Pearson Statistics & Mechanics (9MA0 03) & Statistics (9MA0 31)
& Mechanics (9MA0 32)

AQA Chemistry Adv Paper 3 (7405/3)


